
Team D11, schedule generated Tuesday, October 7, 2025 10:20:06 AM
Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

3 Tuesday 7-Oct 2:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

6 Tuesday 14-Oct 2:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

8 Tuesday 21-Oct 1:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS LEAFS

12 Tuesday 28-Oct 2:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

14 Tuesday 4-Nov 1:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS RANGERS

17 Tuesday 11-Nov 1:00 PM APP 3 WINGS BRUINS

20 Tuesday 18-Nov 1:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

22 Tuesday 25-Nov 12:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS

26 Tuesday 2-Dec 1:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS

28 Tuesday 9-Dec 12:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

32 Tuesday 16-Dec 1:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

34 Tuesday 23-Dec 12:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HAWKS

39 Tuesday 6-Jan 2:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS LEAFS

40 Tuesday 13-Jan 12:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

45 Tuesday 20-Jan 2:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS RANGERS

46 Tuesday 27-Jan 12:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

51 Tuesday 3-Feb 2:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HAWKS

53 Tuesday 10-Feb 1:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS

57 Tuesday 17-Feb 2:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

59 Tuesday 24-Feb 1:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS RANGERS

61 Tuesday 3-Mar 12:00 PM APP 3 WINGS BRUINS

65 Tuesday 10-Mar 1:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

67 Tuesday 17-Mar 12:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS

71 Tuesday 24-Mar 1:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS

73 Tuesday 31-Mar 12:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS


